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Level XB - 8 & under
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Printed on: 5/20/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bailee Costa6050

United

9.275 9.125 9.2509.250 36.900
2 4 1 4 1

1

Charlize Bate6047

United
9.325 9.275 9.0259.075 36.700

1 2 4 5 2

2

Mayce Taggart6049

United

9.150 9.100 9.4258.975 36.650

5 5T 5 1 3

3

Mila McGill6031

Head Over Heels

9.250 8.950 9.4008.850 36.450

3 8 6T 2 4

4

Natalia Birch6034

North Bay

9.050 9.175 8.9009.150 36.275

8T 3 2 8 5

5

Krizelle (KC) Gappi6043

Team Legacy

8.875 9.100 8.5009.100 35.575

12 5T 3 11 6

6

Kiley Howell6045

Team Legacy

9.050 9.375 8.4508.675 35.550

8T 1 8 12 7

7

Arissa Low6035

Peninsula

9.075 7.850 9.3258.850 35.100

6T 13 6T 3 8

8

Kailey Claycamp6042

Team Legacy

9.200 8.625 9.0008.200 35.025

4 11 10 6 9

9

Abigail Miller6001

Accel

9.075 9.025 8.9257.850 34.875

6T 7 13 7 10

10

Jayce Serrins6013

CCGI

8.900 8.750 8.8508.325 34.825

11 10 9 9 11

11

Emily Forbell6053

West Valley

9.025 8.775 8.7508.150 34.700

10 9 11 10 12

12

Dara Krainin6052

West Valley

8.700 8.500 8.1007.925 33.225

13 12 12 13 13

13
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Level XB - 9 years
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Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedy Brink6048

United
9.325 9.325 8.7759.150 36.575

1 2 1 6 1

1

Megan Mahrer6002

Accel

9.100 9.125 9.3258.775 36.325

4T 5 4 1 2

2

Youki Miyoshi6015

Gymtowne

9.225 9.350 8.8508.600 36.025

3 1 7T 4T 3

3

Julia Toti6004

Accel

9.050 9.200 8.9508.800 36.000

6 4 3 3 4

4

Jiana Pimentel6025

High Definition

9.300 8.950 9.1508.475 35.875

2 9 9 2 5

5

Charisma Rollins6038

Team Legacy

9.000 9.225 8.6508.750 35.625

7T 3 5T 8 6

6

Talia Friedman6010

Accel

8.900 9.000 8.7258.750 35.375

10 8 5T 7 7

7

Serena Batista6040

Team Legacy

9.100 8.800 8.8508.600 35.350

4T 11 7T 4T 8

8

Genevieve Bencze6020

Gymtowne

8.850 9.025 8.5008.825 35.200

11 7 2 9T 9

9

Jiya Dasani6041

Team Legacy

9.000 8.900 8.5008.150 34.550

7T 10 10T 9T 10

10

Julia Kuschner6016

Gymtowne

9.000 9.100 8.2508.150 34.500

7T 6 10T 11 11

11
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5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faith Gowen6014

CCGI
9.425 9.275 9.3259.050 37.075

1 4 1T 1 1

1

Graycen Mahon6021

Gymtowne

9.250 9.550 8.8008.950 36.550

3 1 4 7 2

2

Nicole Porter6011

CCGI

9.000 9.200 9.0509.050 36.300

8 5 1T 2T 3

3

Kaileigh Willis6018

Gymtowne

9.350 9.325 8.8508.275 35.800

2 3 10 6 4

4

Ellie Rembert-Poore6022

Gymtowne

9.100 9.375 8.5508.625 35.650

4 2 7 10 5

5

Rebecca Cook6012

CCGI

9.025 8.750 8.7759.025 35.575

6T 9 3 8 6

6

Jessica Murnin6003

Accel

8.875 9.075 8.9258.350 35.225

9 6 8 4 7

7

Cassidy Payne6017

Gymtowne

9.025 8.900 8.3008.750 34.975

6T 8 5 11 8

8

Claire Mason6036

Peninsula

8.775 8.700 9.0508.325 34.850

10 10 9 2T 9

9

Zoya Low6037

Peninsula

9.050 9.050 8.9007.800 34.800

5 7 11 5 10

10

Ashley Phenix6046

Team Legacy

8.700 7.700 8.7508.675 33.825

11 11 6 9 11

11
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5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kay Silveria6009

Accel

9.150 9.275 9.1759.400 37.000
5T 3 1 5 1

1

Reina Nomura6006

Accel

9.200 9.500 9.2008.975 36.875

4 1 4 3T 2

2

Miranda Fernandez6007

Accel

9.300 9.000 9.2009.350 36.850

2 7 2 3T 3

3

Julia Rajkovich6008

Accel

9.150 9.250 9.3008.825 36.525

5T 4 5 2 4

4

Karlah Espinoza6039

Team Legacy

9.225 9.200 9.0009.075 36.500

3 5 3 7 5

5

Marissa Gonzales6033

North Bay
9.500 9.050 9.3258.550 36.425

1 6 7 1 6

6

Hannah Sarwar6005

Accel

8.800 9.400 9.1008.775 36.075

7 2 6 6 7

7
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